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Questions

What is situated in the South o Pakistan.

How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?

What was the purpose of theosophical society?

What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.

Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?

Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?

Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.

When the first Round Table copnference was held?

Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?

The partition was made under which of the following schemes?

Annulment of Partition of Bengal was announced in:

Indicate the year of establishment of Nadva Tul Uema?

When the Qadianis were declared as a non-muslim minority?

What is the called the mid area between the two rivers?

When the War of independence had ended?

Answers Choice

A
B

C
D
A
B
C.
D
A
B
C
D
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. Indian Ocean

. Arabian Sea

. Bay of Benga

. Strait of Hurmoz

. 270
. 275
280
. 285

. Restoration of old culture

. Restoration of old buildings
. Restoration of old temples
. Restoration of old religions

Punja Jinnah

Ahmed Ali Jinnah

Bune Ali Jinnah

Poonja Go Kuldas Meghiji

The English
The French
The Arabs
Ataturk

Lucknow
Madras
Jhansi
llah Abad

Akbar

Shah Jahan
Jahangir
Muhabbat Khan

December 1929
November 1930
January 1931
August 1932

Mithi Bai

Shireen Bai

Johan Ara
Khursheed Begum

Cabinet Mission plan
Cripps Mission Proposals
Wavel plan

June 3rd Plan

1910
1911
1912

1894
1895
1896
1898

1953
1974
1977
1982

Doaba
Bar

Sehra
None of these

20 Nov. 1858
25 Nov. 1858
. 26 Nov. 1858
. 30 Nov. 1858
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Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?

What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?

Simon Commission was sent to India in:

Who is associated with the establishment of the Congress?

Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 19747

. General Farrukh
. Zulfigar Ali Butto
. None of these

. Ahmed Al
. Noor Ali

. Fateh Ali

. 1925
. 1926
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. Sardar Pate
. Jawahar Lal Nehru
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. Mk.Gandhi

B. AK. Fazal Ul Haq
C. Fazal ul Rehman
D. Hussain Shaeed Suhrwadi



