

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is situated in the South o Pakistan.	A. Indian Ocean B. Arabian Sea C. Bay of Benga D. Strait of Hurmoz
2	How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?	A. 270 B. 275 C. 280 D. 285
3	What was the purpose of theosophical society?	A. Restoration of old cultureB. Restoration of old buildingsC. Restoration of old templesD. Restoration of old religions
4	What was the name of father of the Quaid-e-Azam.	A. Punja Jinnah B. Ahmed Ali Jinnah C. Bune Ali Jinnah D. Poonja Go Kuldas Meghji
5	Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?	A. The English B. The French C. The Arabs D. Ataturk
6	Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?	A. Lucknow B. Madras C. Jhansi D. Illah Abad
7	Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Muhabbat Khan
8	When the first Round Table copnference was held?	A. December 1929 B. November 1930 C. January 1931 D. August 1932
9	Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?	A. Mithi Bai B. Shireen Bai C. Johan Ara D. Khursheed Begum
10	The partition was made under which of the following schemes?	A. Cabinet Mission plan B. Cripps Mission Proposals C. Wavel plan D. June 3rd Plan
11	Annulment of Partition of Bengal was announced in:	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912
12	Indicate the year of establishment of Nadva Tul Ulema?	A. 1894 B. 1895 C. 1896 D. 1898
13	When the Qadianis were declared as a non-muslim minority?	A. 1953 B. 1974 C. 1977 D. 1982
		A. Doaba B. Bar
14	What is the called the mid area between the two rivers?	C. Sehra D. None of these
15	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858

Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?	A. General Raza B. General Farrukh C. Zulfiqar Ali Butto D. None of these
What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?	A. Ahmed Ali B. Noor Ali C. Shaukat Ali D. Fateh Ali
Simon Commission was sent to India in:	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927
Who is associated with the establishment of the Congress?	A. Sardar Pate B. Jawahar Lal Nehru C. A.O. Hume D. Mk.Gandhi
Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 1974?	A. Shaikh Mujeeb Ur Rehman B. A.K. Fazal Ul Haq C. Fazal ul Rehman D. Hussain Shaeed Suhrwadi
	What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr? Simon Commission was sent to India in: Who is associated with the establishment of the Congress?